
SATURDAY 6TH MAY 

INDOOR ARENA 

Bates Saddles Pony Elementary 3.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

9:30 Colleen anne Jackson PAV NESPRESSO 2445 

9:38 Rohan Mccallion (YR) CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER 3350 

9:46 Tess Adamson (YR) KARMA PARK TRADE MARK 866 

9:54 Emma Bardot APPLEWOOD DESIGNER LABEL 2255 

10:02 Rhonda Hart IRISH DELIGHT 2246 

10:10 Sharna Dallywater ANALEIGH JUSH JIVING 1899 

10:18 Kerry Dyjak PRIMROSE PARK RED FOX 2380 

10:26 Tayla Heath (YR) MARAAHN EL SHAMAR 2140 

 

Bates Saddles Competitor Advanced 5.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:30 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA REMBRANT 1400 

12:38 Louise Hillman LORD LOUIE 1894 

12:46 Terrina Fairbrother WISE LORD 2326 

12:54 Taylah Welsh (YR) SAN RUBIN II 1368 

13:02 Jess Cappendell (YR) CIL DARA COSOMA 371 

13:10 Narelle Lange WANDIERA RHAPSODY 1909 

13:18 Kristy Zabaznow HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE 2349 

13:26 Roz Tippett BYALEE BREATHLESS 2566 

13:34 Kristy Jarvis TRUSSARDI 2038 

13:42 Teagan Sutton AMBERVILLE ROSENSTEIN 1992 

BREAK 

13:58 Deanna Mcdade EVENFALL CAPULET 1661 

14:06 Terrina Fairbrother ABISHA 2510 

14:14 Ron Fleming SAMFORD 2513 

14:22 India Levene (YR) JAYBEE ALARIA 2373 

14:30 Sally Mayall HOLLINGROVE SUNBURST 1560 

14:38 Tyana Lawless BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL 2004 

14:46 Jamie Bawden TOLLEN PARK DIVA 2231 



14:54 Tahlia Piper BLACKALL PARK 007 2296 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Pony Advanced 5.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

15:15 Emma Tirabosco GENTEEL ROYAL FLAIR 1540 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Intermediate II 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

15:40 Wendy Barker ELLIS BROOK HERMES 2770 

15:50 Suzanne Simons FOXWOOD WHIRLWIND 1184 

16:00 Bec Sellick FUERST FANTASY 830 

 

Request Design and Photography Para Equestrian FEI Grade V Team 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

16:45 Chelsea De jonge (YR) BOY 2682 

 

Bates Saddles Medium Freestyle 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

19:00 India Levene (YR) JAYBEE ALARIA 2373 

19:08 Tyla Schou (YR) DYRRING PARK STANMORE 7554 

19:16 Isabella Dunne (YR) WISTERIA LANE 4677 

19:24 Minnie Hall ANTYK ANGUS 1800 

19:32 Amy Ross MA BELLE AMI 7283 

 

 

 

 

 



Valley Equine Vet Centre Advanced Freestyle 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

19:45 Louise Hillman LORD LOUIE 1894 

19:53 Terrina Fairbrother ABISHA 2510 

20:01 Astrid Grov (YR) MIRRIYINDI LILLY 2251 

20:09 Kristy Zabaznow HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE 2349 

20:17 Sally Mayall HOLLINGROVE SUNBURST 1560 

20:25 Melainey Lee-newland JOSHUA BROOK TAKE THAT 1217 

 

Bates Saddles Intermediate Freestyle 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

20:45 Liz Tollarzo EVERTON PARK JET BLAUW D 2025 

20:55 Melanie Nixon MATAVIA FISHER KING 1917 

  

INTERNATIONAL ARENA 

Bates Saddles Intermediate I 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:00 Liz Tollarzo EVERTON PARK JET BLAUW D 2025 

8:10 Kristy Padberg VA TOUT 1587 

8:20 Melanie Nixon MATAVIA FISHER KING 1917 

8:30 Louise Holland REVELWOOD DONATELLO 2185 

8:40 Kjersti Grov (YR) KINNORDY RHEINGOLD 2376 

8:50 Wendy Cumming JOSHUA BROOK JAMISON 1551 

 

Johnson’s Natural Formula Pony Medium 4.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

9:10 Sharna Dallywater ANALEIGH JUSH JIVING 1899 

9:18 Amy Ross MA BELLE AMI 7283 

9:26 Allie Helsemans (YR) EBONDALE SOPRANO 1201 

9:34 Issabelle Leppard BROOKLEE TRENDSETTER 1447 

 



 

Request Design and Photography Para Equestrian Grade V Novice B Team  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

    

 

Request Design and Photography Para Equestrian FEI Grade III Team 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

10:25 Claire Mcnaughton ARAVIS N/a 

10:33 Fleur Litster PENROBAN AUGUSTUS 795 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Para Equestrian EA 5.1 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

10:00 Chelsea De Jonge (YR) ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 2475 

11:00 Kate Eiszele (YR) -SC WEDGEWOOD CHERISH -SC 2538 

 

Request Equestrian Competitor Medium 4.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:30 Emma Hayward RIVENDELL SOLITAIRE 5603 

12:38 Teagan Sutton AMBERVILLE ROSENSTEIN 1992 

12:46 India Levene (YR) JAYBEE ALARIA 2373 

12:54 Tyla Schou (YR) DYRRING PARK STANMORE 7554 

13:02 Chloe Moon (YR) DONNINGTON 2427 

13:10 Sue Morgan DECKELCHEN 1675 

13:18 Maddison Georgiades 

(YR) 

DOUBLE OH SEVEN 2297 

13:26 Tyana Lawless BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL 2004 

13:34 Sue Goodwin KINNORDY GAMBADO 6601 

13:42 Jessica Macleay NALKARI AKULA MOON 1737 

13:50 Isabella Dunne (YR) WISTERIA LANE 4677 

13:58 Taylah Welsh (YR) SAN RUBIN II 1368 

BREAK 



14:14 Jess Cappendell (YR) CIL DARA COSOMA 371 

14:22 Narelle Lange WANDIERA RHAPSODY 1909 

14:30 Stephanie Spencer KDALE MR DARCY 2372 

14:38 Roz Tippett BYALEE BREATHLESS 2566 

14:46 Tracy Thomas BM ANTONIO 561 

14:54 Minnie Hall ANTYK ANGUS 1800 

15:02 Eva Stewart (YR) RUBERN SPORTIVO 1243 

15:10 Tegan Lush TOUCHSTONE FELIX 2314 

15:18 Ron Fleming SAMFORD 2513 

15:26 Gemma Leef PERFECTLY INCOGNITO 2758 

15:34 Sarah Pratt BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA 2258 

15:42 Jessica Bartlett (YR) PHANTOM DATABASE 2203 

15:50 Deanna McDade EVENFALL CAPULET 1661 

Katlin Hull -SC KDH FIFTH AVENUE - SC 2619 

 

C-QUEST 

Two Queens Pony Preliminary 1.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

7:30 Aleisha Kleinitz (YR) BRAYSIDE KARMAA 2324 

7:38 Chelsea De Jonge (YR) ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 2475 

7:46 Alex Devenish-Krauth BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN 2350 

7:54 Michelle Cosgrove MURRAY RIVER SPRING MELODY 2628 

8:02 Lisa Vince BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS 2206 

8:10 Carron Smethurst (YR) TRUE PREDICTIONS TBA  

8:18 Todd Broekman (YR) ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 2505 

8:26 Olivia Buktenica (YR) CIMERON SUPERNOVA 2192 

8:34 Kelly Genge WINDY HILL BIANCA 2580 

8:42 Tanita Rutherford BENSONS TRINKET 2659 

BREAK 

8:58 Tracy Dow ROWEN BLUEBELL 2741 

9:06 Leah Annesley MALLAINE MOTOWN 2234 

9:22 Amber Gales (YR) GERVASE PARK MISSY MOO 2614 

9:30 Kelly Rowe  KARMA PARK FAIR GALAHAD 2537 

9:38 Lauren King (YR) ZIA PARK CLASSIC 2766 

9:46 Mia Fleckhammer (YR) PENRHYS CARBON COPY 2683 

9:54 Katelyn Williams (YR) RAYNE PARK ROYAL ECLIPSE  2685 



10:02 Tanita Rutherford DEVERON DI MOJO 2574 

10:10 Jade Mcnaught IMPERIAL PRINCE 1806 

10:18 Wendy Strommer RIVERINA II 2694 

10:26 Joanne Lee DECEPHSEN 1916 

 

Johnson’s Natural Formula Competitor Preliminary 1.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

11:30 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA 2519 

11:38 Teagan Sutton ELLIS BROOK DA VINCI 2760 

11:46 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS ROYAL TIME 2403 

11:54 Katlin Hull KDH TOP THIS 2724 

12:02 Elissa Forbes SOUTHERN STAR FEONIX 2690 

12:10 Astrid Grov (YR) BML SILHOUETTE 2680 

12:18 Alexandra Roberts KDH FIRST LADY 2613 

12:26 Anna Johnson -SC JVH DUCHESS OF YORK - SC 2375 

12:34 Dinah Fleming HOLLINGROVE FELICIANO 2576 

12:42 Camille Mumme KENDHALL PARK ELKOCHINO 2757 

12:50 Gabriella Robson AZARRO 1 

BREAK 

 Katlin Hull -SC KDH FIFTH AVENUE - SC 2619 

12:58 Freyja Carlberg (YR) BRANDY CUSTARD 3138 

13:06 Elissa Forbes ROYAL MAGIC 2689 

13:14 Vanessa Dunstan FOXLEIGH SCIMITAR 2514 

13:22 Stephanie Spencer BLUEFIELDS ROCKIT 2636 

13:30 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA RHUMBA 2478 

13:38 Barrie Donohoe KRUZEKONTROL 2483 

13:46 Natasha Allen HIRTENSONNE 2095 

13:54 Tyla Schou (YR) DENNIS DENIRO 2727 

14.02 Lisa Riley ROYAL REMEMBRANCE 2718 

14:10 Susanne Mitchell AFRICAT 2658 

BREAK 

14:26 Courtney Crockart BELLINGARA FLORENCIO 2479 

14:34 Sarah Williams FREITANZER 2732 

14:42 Tracy Spackman GESUSA PARK SANTINO  

14:50 Vaz Mclaughlan BALLAHOWE JOLIMONT 2612 

14:58 Tashlin Jeffries FENNE SR 2747 



15:06 Brooke Sakich (YR) HELMS DEEP WITCHCRAFT 2398 

15:14 Nahdia Lewendon MEC GAMBLE 1527 

15:22 Liesl Wilding LEGATO 2716 

15:30 Saskia Van aurich (YR) KALIMAR VALENTINO 1019822 

15:38 Kari-lee Falconer - SC NORTHERN ASTER -SC 2470 

15:46 Shelley Riley Tyler Bain GLENVIEWS ARDELLE 2045 

15:54 Frances Woods SAN CHARMHER 2756 

16:02 Eliza Hebiton (YR) REVELWOOD OLIVIA 2752 

16:10 Louise Falconer (YR) RIO ROYALE 2734 

 

GRASS ARENA 1 

Bates Saddles Competitor Preliminary 1.2  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

7:00 Katlin Hull - SC KDH FIFTH AVENUE -SC 2619 

7:08 Teagan Sutton ELLIS BROOK DA VINCI 2760 

7:16 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS ROYAL TIME 2403 

7:24 Katlin Hull KDH TOP THIS 2724 

7:32 Elissa Forbes SOUTHERN STAR FEONIX 2690 

7:40 Astrid Grov (YR) BML SILHOUETTE 2680 

7:48 Tyla Schou (YR) DENNIS DENIRO 2727 

7:56 Alexandra Roberts KDH FIRST LADY 2613 

8:04 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA 2519 

8:12 Anna Johnson - SC JVH DUCHESS OF YORK - SC 2375 

BREAK 

8:28 Kari-lee Falconer -SC NORTHERN ASTER -SC 2470 

8:36 Elissa Forbes ROYAL MAGIC 2689 

8:44 Dinah Fleming HOLLINGROVE FELICIANO 2576 

8:52 Camille Mumme KENDHALL PARK ELKOCHINO 2757 

9:00 Gabriella Robson AZARRO 1 

9:08 Vanessa Dunstan FOXLEIGH SCIMITAR 2514 

9:16 Vaz Mclaughlan BALLAHOWE JOLIMONT 2612 

9:24 Stephanie Spencer BLUEFIELDS ROCKIT 2636 

9:32 Barrie Donohoe KRUZEKONTROL 2483 

9:40 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA RHUMBA 2478 

BREAK 



9:56 Lisa Riley ROYAL REMEMBRANCE 2718 

10:04 Susanne Mitchell AFRICAT 2658 

10:12 Courtney Crockart BELLINGARA FLORENCIO 2479 

10:20 Sarah Williams FREITANZER 2732 

10:28 Tracy Spackman GESUSA PARK SANTINO  

10:36 Tashlin Jeffries FENNE SR 2747 

10:44 Brooke Sakich (YR) HELMS DEEP WITCHCRAFT 2398 

10:52 Nahdia Lewendon MEC GAMBLE 1527 

11:00 Liesl Wilding LEGATO 2716 

11:08 Natasha Allen HIRTENSONNE 2095 

11:16 Shelley Riley Tyler Bain GLENVIEWS ARDELLE 2045 

11:24 Frances Woods SAN CHARMHER 2756 

11:32 Eliza Hebiton (YR) REVELWOOD OLIVIA 2752 

11:40 Louise Falconer (YR) RIO ROYALE 2734 

 

Tailored Herbs Participant Preliminary 1.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:30 Anna Thompson PC IM SO SPECIAL 3100 

12:38 Olivia Miller (YR) YARRAMEE FINALE 3102 

12:46 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS KARTEEKA 3104 

12:54 Carron Smethurst (YR) FRISO SIENNA 3106 

13:02 Kristy Padberg SCOOT ON BY 3108 

13:10 Megan Little (YR) AKUDAMATATA 3110 

13:18 Teagan Ettridge (YR) JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 3112 

13:26 Beth King - SC REVELWOOD ROYALTY -SC 3114 

13:34 Jenny Manuel ALCHEMY FLORENZO 3116 

13:42 Casey Mclaughlin COMMANDER IN CHIEF 3118 

BREAK 

13:58 Kristi Mcvee -SC LP BIAGIO -SC 3120 

14:06 Hannah Mcgillivray FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX 3122 

14:14 Karen Stacey STORM TROOPER 3124 

14:22 Carly Dagnall WHISPER IN THE NIGHT 1443 

14:30 Dianne Colley SUMMER GOLD 3126 

14:38 Laura Woolford VERTICAL  3128 

14:46 Madi Brewer DVZ GRANDEUR 3130 

14:54 Christie Lee SANDALWOOD FURST CAPRICE 3132 



15:02 Cheryl Wise BYALEE BUNYIP 3134 

15:10 Yolanda Stephens KC STRUTIN SO SMART 0 

15:18 Nikol Vrbas DICK TURPIN 3136 

15:26 Jan St John NORTHERN FINN 3140 

 

GRASS ARENA 2 

Parklife Small Farm Solutions Pony Preliminary 1.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

9:00 Tanita Rutherford BENSONS TRINKET 2659 

9:08 Jade Mcnaught IMPERIAL PRINCE 1806 

9:16 Alex Devenish-krauth BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN 2350 

9:24 Michelle Cosgrove MURRAY RIVER SPRING MELODY 2628 

9:32 Lisa Vince BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS 2206 

9:40 Todd Broekman (YR) ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 2505 

9:48 Olivia Buktenica (YR) CIMERON SUPERNOVA 2192 

9:56 Kelly Genge WINDY HILL BIANCA 2580 

10:04 Aleisha Kleinitz (YR) BRAYSIDE KARMAA 2324 

10:12 Tracy Dow ROWEN BLUEBELL 2741 

BREAK 

10:28 Leah Annesley MALLAINE MOTOWN 2234 

10:36 Asha Henderson (YR) WENDAMAR NEWSFLASH 0 

10:44    

10:52 Amber Gales (YR) GERVASE PARK MISSY MOO 2614 

11:00 Kelly Rowe  KARMA PARK FAIR GALAHAD 2537 

11:08 Tanita Rutherford DEVERON DI MOJO 2574 

11:16 Lauren King (YR) ZIA PARK CLASSIC 2766 

11:24 Mia Fleckhammer (YR) PENRHYS CARBON COPY 2683 

11:32 Katelyn Williams (YR) RAYNE PARK ROYAL ECLIPSE  2685 

11:40 Wendy Strommer RIVERINA II 2694 

11:48 Joanne Lee DECEPHSEN 1916 

 

Asset Edge Residential Competitor Elementary 3.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:30 Vaz Mclaughlan APH RUSALKA 4505 



12:38 Ron Fleming AEA JUST DANCE 7030 

12:46 Jade Mcnaught LEICA ZENSATION 161 

12:54 Lily Hackett (YR) KINNORDY GALAXIS 2617 

13:02 Tiarnna Robertson PHANTOM HIDEAWAY 2536 

13:10 Karen Spice MACARTHUR RASTA 2076 

13:18 Anna Latto ARTAIUS 818 

13:26 Louise Fletcher BLACKALL PARK COLUMBIA 2688 

13:34 Emma Hayward -SC PENNY HILL PARK VERITAS -SC 2547 

13:42 Vaz Mclaughlan KOLORA STUD TRIPLE 8 TBC 

BREAK 

13:58 Louise Hillman BRIDLEWOOD DULCIMA 2540 

14:06 Katlin Hull SUNDAY MORNING KDH 2678 

14:14 Chloe Moon (YR) DONNINGTON 2427 

14:22 Sue Morgan DECKELCHEN 1675 

14:30 Katherine Hardy BOLESHKA 2577 

14:38 Pia Kelly WANDIERA FANTANGO 757 

14:46 Maddison Georgiades (YR) DOUBLE OH SEVEN 2297 

14:54 Phillippa Ong BLUEFIELDS KENIA (IMP) 2100 

15:02 Sharon Pasco WHOT NOT 2518 

15:10 Ann Deane WELT DE ZEUS 2153 

BREAK 

15:26 Sarah Williams FEINERTANZ 1914 

15:34 Sara Thean BRAEGO 2236 

15:42 Sonja Johnson MISTY ISLE VALENTINO 2454 

15:50 Nadine Herbert SS WIZARD 1997 

15:58 Amber Kittson PALLAS ATHENA 2269 

16:06 Jessica West (YR) MISTER HIGGINS 2750 

16:14 Ashleigh Middendorp (YR) JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 2400 

16:22 Judith Weber FURST FABRIANO 2238 

16:30 Deborah Ambrosini DELTRY VALENTINO 3492 

16:46 Stephanie Critchlow BLUEFIELDS KOKO 2254 

16:54 Shanae Hill (YR) REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS 2531 

17:02 Tracy Thomas BM ANTONIO 561 

17:10 Dianne Hill AMELIA FAN FRISO 2430 

17:18 Barbara Walter SERENA PARK MISS FIFI 2443 

 

 



 

GRASS ARENA 3 

Gypsum Supplies Participant Preliminary 1.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:00 Cheryl Wise BYALEE BUNYIP 3134 

8:08 Anna Thompson PC IM SO SPECIAL 3100 

8:16 Olivia Miller (YR) YARRAMEE FINALE 3102 

8:24 Laura Woolford VERTICAL 3128 

8:32 Megan Little (YR) AKUDAMATATA 3110 

8:40 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS KARTEEKA 3104 

8:48 Beth King -SC REVELWOOD ROYALTY - SC 3114 

8:56 Jenny Manuel ALCHEMY FLORENZO 3116 

9:04 Casey Mclaughlin COMMANDER IN CHIEF 3118 

9:12 Kristi Mcvee -SC LP BIAGIO -SC 3120 

BREAK 

9:28 Hannah Mcgillivray FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX 3122 

9:36 Karen Stacey STORM TROOPER 3124 

9:44 Carly Dagnall WHISPER IN THE NIGHT 1443 

9:52 Dianne Colley SUMMER GOLD 3126 

10:00 Kristy Padberg SCOOT ON BY 3108 

10:08 Madi Brewer DVZ GRANDEUR 3130 

10:16 Christie Lee SANDALWOOD FURST CAPRICE 3132 

10:24 Teagan Ettridge (YR) JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 3112 

10:32 Yolanda Stephens KC STRUTIN SO SMART 0 

10:40 Nikol Vrbas DICK TURPIN 3136 

10:48 Danielle Cottier JACOB BLACK TWILIGHT 2753 

 

Horseland Midland Pony Elementary 3.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:30 Chelsea De jonge (YR) BOY 2682 

12:38 Sharna Dallywater ANALEIGH JUSH JIVING 1899 

12:46 Rohan Mccallion (YR) CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER 3350 

12:54 Tess Adamson (YR) KARMA PARK TRADE MARK 866 

13:02 Emma Bardot APPLEWOOD DESIGNER LABEL 2255 



13:10 Rhonda Hart IRISH DELIGHT 2246 

13:18 Colleen anne Jackson PAV NESPRESSO 2445 

13:26 Kerry Dyjak PRIMROSE PARK RED FOX 2380 

13:34 Tayla Heath (YR) MARAAHN EL SHAMAR 2140 

 

GRASS ARENA 4 

Back On Track Competitor Elementary 3.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

7:30 Emma Hayward -SC PENNY HILL PARK VERITAS -SC 2547 

7:38 Vaz Mclaughlan KOLORA STUD TRIPLE 8 TBC 

7:46 Louise Hillman BRIDLEWOOD DULCIMA 2540 

7:54 Ron Fleming AEA JUST DANCE 7030 

8:02 Jade Mcnaught LEICA ZENSATION 161 

8:10 Chloe Moon (YR) DONNINGTON 2427 

8:18 Lily Hackett (YR) KINNORDY GALAXIS 2617 

8:26 Tiarnna Robertson PHANTOM HIDEAWAY 2536 

8:34 Sue Morgan DECKELCHEN 1675 

8:42 Vaz Mclaughlan APH RUSALKA 4505 

BREAK 

8:58 Karen Spice MACARTHUR RASTA 2076 

9:06 Tracy Thomas BM ANTONIO 561 

9:14 Louise Fletcher BLACKALL PARK COLUMBIA 2688 

9:22 Sarah Williams FEINERTANZ 1914 

9:30 Katherine Hardy BOLESHKA 2577 

9:38 Maddison Georgiades (YR) DOUBLE OH SEVEN 2297 

9:46 Barbara Walter SERENA PARK MISS FIFI 2443 

9:54 Katlin Hull SUNDAY MORNING KDH 2678 

10:02 Phillippa Ong BLUEFIELDS KENIA (IMP) 2100 

10:10 Sharon Pasco WHOT NOT 2518 

10:18 Ann Deane WELT DE ZEUS 2153 

BREAK 

10:34 Sara Thean BRAEGO 2236 

10:42 Tegan Lush TOUCHSTONE FELIX 2314 

10:50 Sonja Johnson MISTY ISLE VALENTINO 2454 

10:58 Nadine Herbert SS WIZARD 1997 



11:06 Amber Kittson PALLAS ATHENA 2269 

11:14 Jessica West (YR) MISTER HIGGINS 2750 

11:22 Judith Weber FURST FABRIANO 2238 

11:30 Deborah Ambrosini DELTRY VALENTINO 3492 

11:38 Pia Kelly WANDIERA FANTANGO 757 

11:46 Stephanie Critchlow BLUEFIELDS KOKO 2254 

BREAK 

12:02 Shanae Hill (YR) REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS 2531 

12:10 Anna Latto ARTAIUS 818 

12:18 Anne Wilkins ROBENA C 2279 

12:26 Dianne Hill AMELIA FAN FRISO 2430 

12:34 Jessica Macleay NALKARI AKULA MOON 1737 

12:42 M elissa Lockhart REGNUM CAELESTE 2721 

 

SUNDAY 7th MAY 

INDOOR ARENA 

Horseland Midland Prix St George  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:00 Terrina Fairbrother WISE LORD 2326 

8:10 Louise Hillman LORD LOUIE 1894 

8:20 Astrid Grov (YR) MIRRIYINDI LILLY 2251 

8:30 Kristy Zabaznow HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE 2349 

8:40 Kristy Padberg VA TOUT 1587 

8:50 Kristy Jarvis TOP DER DA 1643 

9:00 Jamie Bawden TOLLEN PARK DIVA 2231 

9:10 Melanie Nixon MATAVIA FISHER KING 1917 

9:20 Louise Holland REVELWOOD DONATELLO 2185 

9:30 Liz Tollarzo EVERTON PARK JET BLAUW D 2025 

9:40 Terrina Fairbrother ABISHA 2510 

9:50 Sue Goodwin SAVIO H 2493 

10:00 Kjersti Grov (YR) KINNORDY RHEINGOLD 2376 

10:10 Wendy Cumming JOSHUA BROOK JAMISON 1551 

 

 



Valley Equine Vet Centre Pony Medium 4.3  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

10:40 Chelsea De Jonge (YR) BOY 2682 

10:48 Sharna Dallywater ANALEIGH JUSH JIVING 1899 

10:56 Amy Ross MA BELLE AMI 7283 

11:04 Allie Helsemans (YR) EBONDALE SOPRANO 1201 

11:12 Issabelle Leppard BROOKLEE TRENDSETTER 1447 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Grand Prix  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

13:00 Wendy Barker ELLIS BROOK HERMES 2770 

13:12 Rebecca Tsouris SANTUS 1344 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Para Equestrian EA 5.2  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

13:45 Kate Eiszele (YR) -SC WEDGEWOOD CHERISH -SC 2538 

 

INTERNATIONAL ARENA 

Equestricare Competitor Advanced 5.3  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:00 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA REMBRANT 1400 

8:08 Teagan Sutton AMBERVILLE ROSENSTEIN 1992 

8:16 Ron Fleming SAMFORD 2513 

8:24 India Levene (YR) JAYBEE ALARIA 2373 

8:32 Jess Cappendell (YR) CIL DARA COSOMA 371 

8:40 Terrina Fairbrother WISE LORD 2326 

8:48 Narelle Lange WANDIERA RHAPSODY  

8:56 Louise Hillman LORD LOUIE 1894 

9:12 Kristy Zabaznow HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE 2349 

9:20 Roz Tippett BYALEE BREATHLESS 2566 

9:28 Sally Mayall HOLLINGROVE SUNBURST 1560 



9:36 Tahlia Piper BLACKALL PARK 007 2296 

9:44 Taylah Welsh (YR) SAN RUBIN II 1368 

9:52 Jamie Bawden TOLLEN PARK DIVA 2231 

10:00 Kristy Jarvis TRUSSARDI 2038 

10:08 Terrina Fairbrother ABISHA 2510 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Pony Advanced 5.3  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

10:30 Emma Tirabosco GENTEEL ROYAL FLAIR 1540 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Para Equestrian Grade III Individual 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

11:00 Claire Mcnaughton ARAVIS N/a 

11:08 Fleur Litster PENROBAN AUGUSTUS 795 

 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Para Equestrian Grade V Individual 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

11:25 Chelsea De jonge (YR) BOY 2682 

 

C-QUEST 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Competitor Novice 2.3A 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:00 Kate Eiszele (YR) - SC WEDGEWOOD CHERISH -SC 2538 

8:08 Vanessa Dunstan FOXLEIGH SCIMITAR 2514 

8:16 Barrie Donohoe KRUZEKONTROL 2483 

8:24 Lisa Riley ROYAL REMEMBRANCE 2718 

8:32 Susanne Mitchell AFRICAT 2658 

8:40 Courtney Crockart BELLINGARA FLORENCIO 2479 

8:48 Katherine Hardy BOLESHKA 2577 

8:56 Tracy Spackman GESUSA PARK SANTINO   



9:04 Nahdia Lewendon MEC GAMBLE 1527 

9:12 Liesl Wilding LEGATO 2716 

BREAK 

9:28 Saskia Van aurich (YR) KALIMAR VALENTINO 1019822 

9:36 Danielle Risbey BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE II 2759 

9:44 Tashlin Jeffries FENNE SR 2747 

9:52 Ashleigh Middendorp (YR) JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 2400 

10:00 Julie Dammers COLDSTREAM MEXICO 1303 

10:08 Bethwyn Kealley BELLE COUTURE 486 

10:16 Vaz Mclaughlan BALLAHOWE JOLIMONT 2612 

10:24 Chantelle Mcdonald GRACEFIELD RUBINESS 5863 

10:32 Kylie Vlasschaert PHANTOM JABIRU 2393 

10:40 Anne Wilkins ROBENA C 2279 

10:48 Tracey Strommer VALCARTIER 2604 

10:56 Elissa Forbes SOUTHERN STAR FEONIX 2690 

11:04 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK VERITAS 2547 

 

Performance Saddlefits Competitor Novice 2.2B 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

12:00 Vaz Mclaughlan KOLORA STUD TRIPLE 8 TBC 

12:08 Alexandra Roberts KDH FIRST LADY 2613 

12:16 Tiarnna Robertson PHANTOM HIDEAWAY 2536 

12:24 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA RHUMBA 2478 

12:32 Karen Spice MACARTHUR RASTA 2076 

12:40 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA 2519 

12:48 Brooke Sakich (YR) REDLINE MEPHISTO 2621 

12:56 Dinah Fleming EVERTON CHURCHILL 2575 

13:04 Pia Kelly WANDIERA FANTANGO 757 

13:12 Sheree Jones COLORADO JED 2080 

BREAK 

13:28 Asha Morris PREDICTION II 2251 

13:36 Katlin Hull KDH LORD CROMWELL 2272 

13:44 Elissa Forbes ROYAL MAGIC 2689 

13:52 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS ROYAL TIME 2403 

14:00 Anna Johnson - SC JVH DUCHESS OF YORK -SC 2375 



14:08 Teagan Sutton ELLIS BROOK DA VINCI 2760 

14:16 Louise Hillman BRIDLEWOOD DULCIMA 2540 

14:24 Gabriella Robson AZARRO 1 

14:32 Natasha Allen CIL DARA PHOENIX 2229 

14:40 Lily Hackett (YR) KINNORDY GALAXIS 2617 

14:48 Astrid Grov (YR) BML SILHOUETTE 2680 

14:56 Louise Fletcher BLACKALL PARK COLUMBIA 2688 

15:04 Camille Mumme KENDHALL PARK ELKOCHINO 2757 

 

GRASS ARENA 1 

Valley Equine Vet Centre Participant Novice 2.2 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

7:30 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS KARTEEKA 3104 

7:38 Anna Thompson PC DUBBONET GOLD 3150 

7:46 Olivia Miller (YR) YARRAMEE FINALE 3102 

7:54 Megan Little (YR) AKUDAMATATA 3110 

8:02 Teagan Ettridge (YR) JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 3112 

8:10 Lucinda Spittle (YR) SP STOCKMANS RUN 3152 

8:18 Felicity Fane WOURIEPOOLS BUBBLES  3154 

8:26 Breanne Rasmussen JP MAGICIAN  3156 

8:34 Maureen Stewart CE SMOOTH CRIMINAL 3158 

8:42 Ella Wiseman (YR) CONTENDROS WISH 3160 

8:50 Suzin Wells ODESSEY  3162 

8:58 Jane Mcready KIRKWALL BAY 3163 

 

Pimp My Pony Participant Novice 2.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

9:30 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS KARTEEKA 3104 

9:38 Anna Thompson PC DUBBONET GOLD 3150 

9:46 Olivia Miller (YR) YARRAMEE FINALE 3102 

9:54 Carron Smethurst (YR) FRISO SIENNA 3106 

10:02 Megan Little (YR) AKUDAMATATA 3110 

10:10 Teagan Ettridge (YR) JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 3112 

10:18 Lucinda Spittle (YR) SP STOCKMANS RUN 3152 



10:26 Felicity Fane WOURIEPOOLS BUBBLES  3154 

10:34 Breanne Rasmussen JP MAGICIAN  3156 

10:42 Maureen Stewart CE SMOOTH CRIMINAL 3158 

10:50 Ella Wiseman (YR) CONTENDROS WISH 3160 

10:58 Suzin Wells ODESSEY  3162 

11:06 Emilie Turner PRE SIMANDA PARK SHIBARNA  3164 

 

GRASS ARENA 2 

Horseland Midland Competitor Novice 2.2A  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name 
Bridle 
Number 

7:30 Julie Dammers COLDSTREAM MEXICO 1303 

7:38 Tracy Spackman GESUSA PARK SANTINO   

7:46 Danielle Risbey BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE II 2759 

7:54 Kari-lee Falconer -SC NORTHERN ASTER -SC 2470 

8:02 Chantelle Mcdonald GRACEFIELD RUBINESS 5863 

8:10 Courtney Crockart BELLINGARA FLORENCIO 2479 

8:18 Katherine Hardy BOLESHKA 2577 

8:26 Bethwyn Kealley BELLE COUTURE 486 

8:34 Tashlin Jeffries FENNE SR 2747 

8:42 Kylie Vlasschaert PHANTOM JABIRU 2393 

BREAK 

8:58 Tracey Strommer VALCARTIER 2604 

9:06 Marjory Stanger SPRINGWOOD RENOWNED 6688 

9:14 Lisa Riley ROYAL REMEMBRANCE 2718 

9:22 Barrie Donohoe KRUZEKONTROL 2483 

9:30 Kate Eiszele (YR) -SC WEDGEWOOD CHERISH -SC 2538 

9:38 Vaz Mclaughlan BALLAHOWE JOLIMONT 2612 

9:46 Vanessa Dunstan FOXLEIGH SCIMITAR 2514 

9:54 Elissa Forbes SOUTHERN STAR FEONIX 2690 

10:02 Susanne Mitchell AFRICAT 2658 

10:10 Nahdia Lewendon MEC GAMBLE 1527 

10:18 Liesl Wilding LEGATO 2716 

10:26 Saskia Van aurich (YR) KALIMAR VALENTINO 1019822 

10:34 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK VERITAS 2547 



Horseland Midland Competitor Novice 2.3B  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name 
Bridle 

Number 

11:30 Liz Tollarzo WANDIERA RHUMBA 2478 

11:38 Pia Kelly WANDIERA FANTANGO 757 

11:46 Karen Spice MACARTHUR RASTA 2076 

11:52 Anna Johnson - SC JVH DUCHESS OF YORK -SC 2375 

12:02 Dinah Fleming EVERTON CHURCHILL 2575 

12:10 Bethany Rainbow (YR) KELLERAINS ROYAL TIME 2403 

12:18 Louise Hillman BRIDLEWOOD DULCIMA 2540 

12:26 Katlin Hull KDH LORD CROMWELL 2272 

12:34 Elissa Forbes ROYAL MAGIC 2689 

12:42 Vaz Mclaughlan KOLORA STUD TRIPLE 8 TBC 

BREAK 

12:58 Astrid Grov (YR) BML SILHOUETTE 2680 

13:06 Alexandra Roberts KDH FIRST LADY 2613 

13:14 Camille Mumme KENDHALL PARK ELKOCHINO 2757 

13:22 Lily Hackett (YR) KINNORDY GALAXIS 2617 

13:30 Gabriella Robson AZARRO 1 

13:38 Tiarnna Robertson PHANTOM HIDEAWAY 2536 

13:46 Natasha Allen CIL DARA PHOENIX 2229 

13:54 Emma Hayward PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA 2519 

14:02 Louise Fletcher BLACKALL PARK COLUMBIA 2688 

14:10 Jillian Donaldson RAFAEL 2723 

14:18 Sheree Jones COLORADO JED 2080 

14:26 Asha Morris PREDICTION II 2251 

14:34 Brooke Sakich (YR) REDLINE MEPHISTO 2621 

14:42 Teagan Sutton ELLIS BROOK DA VINCI 2760 

 

GRASS ARENA 3 

Performance Equine Sports Medicine & Rehabilitation Pony Novice 2.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

7:15    



7:23 Tanita Rutherford DEVERON DI MOJO 2574 

7:31 Chelsea De jonge (YR) ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 2475 

7:39 Jade Mcnaught IMPERIAL PRINCE 1806 

7:47 Alex Devenish-krauth BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN 2350 

7:55 Michelle Cosgrove MURRAY RIVER SPRING MELODY 2628 

8:03 Lisa Vince BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS 2206 

8:11 Carron Smethurst (YR) TRUE PREDICTIONS TBA  

8:19 Todd Broekman (YR) ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 2505 

8:27 Tanita Rutherford BENSONS TRINKET 2659 

BREAK 

8:43 Rohan Mccallion (YR) -

SC 

CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER -SC 3350 

8:51 Tess Adamson (YR) KARMA PARK TRADE MARK 866 

8:59 Emma Bardot APPLEWOOD DESIGNER LABEL 2255 

9:07 Olivia Buktenica (YR) CIMERON SUPERNOVA 2192 

9:15 Rhonda Hart IRISH DELIGHT 2246 

9:23 Colleen anne Jackson PAV NESPRESSO 2445 

9:31 Kelly Genge WINDY HILL BIANCA 2580 

9:39 Aleisha Kleinitz (YR) BRAYSIDE KARMAA 2324 

9:47 Asha Henderson (YR) MR SCOTT 2629 

 

Asset Edge Residential Pony Novice 2.2  

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

10:00 Tanita Rutherford BENSONS TRINKET 2659 

10:08 Jade Mcnaught IMPERIAL PRINCE 1806 

10:16 Alex Devenish-krauth BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN 2350 

10:24 Michelle Cosgrove MURRAY RIVER SPRING MELODY 2628 

10:32 Lisa Vince BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS 2206 

10:40 Todd Broekman (YR) ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 2505 

10:48 Rohan Mccallion (YR) - 

SC 

CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER -SC 3350 

10:56 Tess Adamson (YR) KARMA PARK TRADE MARK 866 

11:04 Tanita Rutherford DEVERON DI MOJO 2574 

11:12 Emma Bardot APPLEWOOD DESIGNER LABEL 2255 

11:20 Olivia Buktenica (YR) CIMERON SUPERNOVA 2192 

11:28 Rhonda Hart IRISH DELIGHT 2246 



11:36 Colleen anne Jackson PAV NESPRESSO 2445 

11:44 Kelly Genge WINDY HILL BIANCA 2580 

11:52 Aleisha Kleinitz (YR) BRAYSIDE KARMAA 2324 

12:00 Tracy Dow ROWEN BLUEBELL 2741 

 

GRASS ARENA 4 

Dark Selections Competitor Medium 4.3 

 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number 

8:30 Emma Hayward RIVENDELL SOLITAIRE 5603 

8:38 Tyla Schou (YR) DYRRING PARK STANMORE 7554 

8:46 Taylah Welsh (YR) SAN RUBIN II 1368 

8:54 Chloe Moon (YR) DONNINGTON 2427 

9:02 Stephanie Spencer KDALE MR DARCY 2372 

9:10 Teagan Sutton AMBERVILLE ROSENSTEIN 1992 

9:18 Sue Morgan DECKELCHEN 1675 

9:26 Tracy Thomas BM ANTONIO 561 

9:34 Ron Fleming SAMFORD 2513 

9:42 India Levene (YR) JAYBEE ALARIA 2373 

BREAK 

9:58 Jess Cappendell (YR) CIL DARA COSOMA 371 

10:06 Narelle Lange WANDIERA RHAPSODY 1909 

10:14 Maddison Georgiades (YR) DOUBLE OH SEVEN 2297 

10:22 Tyana Lawless BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL 2004 

10:30 Roz Tippett BYALEE BREATHLESS 2566 

10:38 Gemma Leef PERFECTLY INCOGNITO 2758 

10:46 Jessica Macleay NALKARI AKULA MOON 1737 

10:54 Isabella Dunne (YR) WISTERIA LANE 4677 

11:02 Minnie Hall ANTYK ANGUS 1800 

11:10 Eva Stewart (YR) RUBERN SPORTIVO 1243 

11:18 Sue Goodwin KINNORDY GAMBADO 6601 

11:26 Sarah Pratt BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA 2258 

11:34 Jessica Bartlett (YR) PHANTOM DATABASE 2203 

 

 

	


